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IIWe
produce

for your
health.."

Ortimplant provides a complete
platform of aluminum sterilization
containers suitable for all surgical
sets which are convenient,
hygienic, safe & which can be used
without wrapping with surgical
textiles and which can maintain
sterilization safety for a long time

Basic Model
Half Size Containers

Basic Model
Special Size Containers

Basic Model
Middle Size Containers

Basic Model
Full Size Containers

Bio-Barrier Model
Half Size Containers

Bio-Barrier Model
Middle Size Containers

Bio-Barrier Model
Full Size Containers

Mini Containers
Dental Containers

Flat Containers



ORTIMPLANT PRODUCT GROUPS

® TRAUMA
PRODUCTS

We produce superior designed
and functional products made off
ISO 5832 -1 Stainless steel and
ISO 5832 - 3 Titanium high qual-
ity raw materials, suitable with
human anatomy and meticulous
quality standart

® STERILIZATION
CONTAINERS

We produce aluminum sterilization
containers suitable for all surgical
sets which are convenient, hygienic,
safe & which can be used without
wrapping with surgical textiles and
which can maintain sterilization
safety for a long time

"With its obsessive
Quality policy....

Endoscopy Containers
Implant Containers
Paper Filter

Textile Filter

Teflon Filter

Paper Filter Pack Of 100 For

Mini Size Containers

Paper Filter Pack Of 100 For
Dental Size Containers

Plastic Security Seal

Coloured Identification Label

Paper Label with Indicator

Indicator Strips

Silicone Mats

® TRAUMA
INSTRUMENT SETS

Orthopedic surgery instrument sets,
including carefully designed surgical
instruments aluminum boxes, silicone
holders suitable for the placement of
the surgical instruments for all orthopedic
surgeries, provide great convenience to
surgeons during surgery

@® STERILIZATION
BASKETS

We produce perforated stainless steel
baskets suitable for all sets of surgical
instruments that can be used in
sterilization containers or alone

® ORTHOPEDIC
SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

We develop and produce ergonomic,
convenient and functional, stainless steel
orthopedic surgical instruments which
increase the success of surgical
procedures

® ORTHOPEDIC
STERILIZATION CONTAINERS

Aluminum perforated boxes, screw racks,
silicone holders, surgical instrument trays
are produced for all surgical instrument
sets, which allow the orthopedic surgical
instruments to be stored, transported and
sterilized by wrapping surgical textile

With its obsessive quality policy and with its
open structure to development, Ortimplant

goes on its constitution under today's modern
institutional structure

Our expert team
has years

of experience

IN development
of business and

strategy..

From raw materials to services

after sales, Ortimplant considers to

apply Total Quality Management System,
With respect to this policy

Ortimplant has been certified its

Quality with the certificates of CE,

ISO 9001, ISO 13485.




Ortimplant manufactures orthopaedics implants, sterilization containers and accessories in line with
world norms with its high technologic workshop.

Ortimplant increases its success in orthopaedic field everyday by manufacturing new and
developed products as a result of investigation and research studies of the specialist physicians
and experienced engineers according to needs of global sterilization market.

Together with modern background and educated technical feam Ortimplant aims qualified
manufacturing as a goal.

From raw materials to services after sales Ortimplant considers to apply Total Quality Management.
With respect to this policy Ortimplant has been certified its Quality with the certificates of CE, ISO
9001, ISO 13485.

With the aim of more rapid and continuous satisfaction of customer desires, Ortimplant educates
the employees in advanced stages to increase customer satisfaction under all conditions. With
periodically given education seminars Ortimplant is in the aim of reaching institutional quality
from personal quality and with direction of this goal Orfimplant succeeded the communication
between employees by meeting all management and fechnical tfeams together in social and
cultural activities.

Ortimplant attributes to national and international sectoral fairs fo actively present its current and
new products to the medical sector in the world.

With its obsessive Quality policy and with its open structure to developments Orfimplant goes on its
constution under today’s modern instutional structure.
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Basic Model - Half Size Containers
outside dimensions / mm

|_ 285x280x100 _‘

Bottom Boftom

COLOUR  Non-Perforated  Perforated

(el 7\ 0310.10 O311.10
YELLOW  O320.10 0321.10
0330.10 0331.10

0340.10 0341.10

0350.10 0351.10

0360.10 0361.10

outside dimensions / mm

Bottom

ERLR Non-Perforated

GRAY 0310.15

YELLOW  0O320.15
0330.15
0340.15
0350.15
0360.15

Basic Model - Special Size Containers

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 350x250x100 _‘

Bottom Bottom
LOUR
COLOU Non-Perforated

(e 7\ 0910.10 0O9Q11.10
YELLOW  O920.10 0921.10
0930.10 0Q31.10

0940.10 0Q41.10

0950.10 0951.10

0960.10 0961.10

|_ 285x280x150 _y

Perforated

Boftom

Perforated

0311.15
0321.15
0O331.15
0341.15
0351.15
0361.15

outside dimensions / mm

’_ 285x280x200 _‘

COLOUR Bottom

GRAY 0310.20
YELLOW  0320.20
0330.20
0340.20
0350.20

0360.20

Non-Perforated

Bottom

0311.20
0321.20
0331.20
0341.20
0351.20
0361.20

Perforated

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 285x280x135 _‘

COLOUR potlo

GRAY 0310.13
YELLOW  O320.13
0330.13
0340.13
0350.13

0360.13

Non-Perforated Perforated

Bottom

0311.13
0321.13
0331.13
0341.13
0351.13
0361.13

outside dimensions / mm

’_ 285x280x260 _y

COLOUR Bottom

GRAY 0310.26
YELLOW  O320.26
0330.26
0340.26
0350.26

0360.26

Non-Perforated

Bottom
Perforated

0311.26
0321.26
0331.26
0341.26
0351.26
0361.26

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 350x250x150 _‘

COLOUR Bottom

Bottom

Non-Perforated Perforated

0910.15

YELLOW  0920.15

0Q30.15
0Q40.15
0050.15
0960.15

0911.15

0921.15
0Q31.15
0041.15
0O951.15
0961.15

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 350x250x135 _‘

COLOUR Bottom

GRAY 0910.13
YELLOW  0920.13
0930.13
0940.13
0950.13

0960.13

Non-Perforated

Bottom
Perforated

0911.13
0921.13
0931.13
0941.13
0951.13
0961.13



Basic Model - Middle Size Containers

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 465x280x100 _‘

COLOWR . eriovated _ Portondio
SO8 021010 021110
YELOW 022010  0221.10
028010 ©0231.10
024010 ©241.10
025010 0251.10
026010 0261.10

Basic Model - Full Size Containers

COLOUR

GRAY

YELLOW

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 465x280x150 _‘

Bottom
Non-Perforated

0210.15
0220.15
0230.15
0240.15
0250.15
0260.15

Bottom
Perforated

0211.15
0221.15
0231.15
0241.15
0251.15
0261.15

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 465x280x135 _‘

COLOUR Bottom Bottom

Non-Perforated Perforated

GRAY 0210.13 0211.13
YELLOW  (0220.13 0221.13
0230.13 0231.13

0240.13 0241.13

0250.13 0251.13

0260.13 0261.13

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 580x280x100 _‘

Bottom Bottom

COLOUR

Non-Perforated Perforated

GRAY O110.10 O111.10
YELLOW (O120.10 0121.10
0130.10 O131.10

0140.10 O141.10

0150.10 0O151.10

0160.10 0161.10

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 580x280x150 _‘

COLOR | eroratod _ Porforaed
S04 011015 011115
YELOW 012015  O121.15
013015 013115
014015 014115
015015  O151.15
016015  0O161.15

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 580x280x200 _‘

COLOUR

GRAY
YELLOW

Bottom

Non-Perforated

0110.20
0120.20
0130.20
0140.20
0150.20
0160.20

Bottom
Perforated

O111.20
0121.20
0131.20
0141.20
0151.20
0161.20

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 580x280x135 _‘

Bottom
Perforated

Bottom
Non-Perforated

COLOUR

GRAY 0110.13 O111.13
YELLOW  O120.13 O121.13
0130.13 O131.13

0140.13 O141.13

0150.13 O151.13

0160.13 O161.13

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 580x280x260 _‘

Bottom
Perforated

Bottom
Non-Perforated

COLOUR

GRAY 0O110.26 O111.26
YELLOW  O120.26 0121.26
0O130.26 O131.26

0O140.26 0O141.26

0150.26 0O151.26

0160.26 0O161.26




Bio-Barrier Model - Half Size Containers

outside dimensions / mm

r285x280x1001

Boftom
COLOUR Non-Perforated

SN O310.10B
YELLOW (O320.10B
0330.10B
0340.10B
0O350.10B
0360.10B

outside dimensions / mm

r285x280x1351

Botftom
COLOUR Non-Perforated

SN O310.13B
YELLOW  0O320.13B
0330.13B
0340.13B
0350.13B
0360.13B

Bio-Barrier Model - Middle Size Containers

outside dimensions / mm

465x280x100

Bottom
CCOLOUR Non-Perforated

e 0O210.10B
YELLOW (O220.10B
0230.10B
0240.10B
0250.10B

0260.10B

outside dimensions / mm

r285x280xzoo]

Bottom
Non-Perforated

caes 0310.208
YELLOW (O320.20B

COLOUR

outside dimensions / mm

285x280x150

Bottom
COLOUR Non-Perforated

0310.15B
YELLOW (O320.15B
0330.15B
0340.15B
0350.158
0360.15B

outside dimensions / mm

285x280x260

Bottom
COLOUE Non-Perforated

Ve O310.26B
YELLOW (O320.26B

outside dimensions / mm

465x280x150

Bottom
COLOUR Non-Perforated

e 0210.15B
YELLOW (O220.15B
0230.158
0240.15B
0250.158
0260.15B

0330.208 0330.26B
0340.208 0340.26B
0350.208 0350.268
0360.208 0360.26B
outside dimensions / mm
465x280x135

Bottom
COLGUR Non-Perforated

e 0210.13B
YELLOW O220.13B
0230.13B
0240.13B
0250.13B
0260.13B




Bio-Barrier Model - Full Size Containers

outside dimensions / mm

580x280x100

COLOUR Bottom

Non-Perforated

ey O110.10B
0120.10B
0130.10B
O140.10B
O150.10B

0O160.10B

YELLOW

outside dimensions / mm

580x280x150

COLOUR Ectiol

Non-Perforated

e O110.15B
0120.15B
0O130.15B
O140.158
0150.158

0160.15B

YELLOW

outside dimensions / mm

580x280x200

Boftom
Non-Perforated

0110.208
0120.20B
0130.20B
0140.20B
0150.20B
0160.20B

COLOUR

GRAY
YELLOW

outside dimensions / mm

|'580x280x135'|

Boftom
Non-Perforated

O110.13B
0O120.13B
0130.13B
0O140.13B
0150.13B
0160.13B

COLOUR

GRAY

YELLOW

outside dimensions / mm

580x280x260

Bottom
Non-Perforated

O110.26B
0120.26B
0130.26B
0O140.26B
0150.26B
0160.26B

COLOUR
GRAY
YELLOW

Mini Containers

outside dimensions / mm

’_ 300x140x70 _‘

Boftom
Perforated

0411.07

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 300x140x50 _‘

Bottom Bottom
LOUR
COLOU Non-Perforated Perforated

0410.04 0411.04

Bottom
Non-Perforated

0410.07

COLOUR

GRAY

GRAY

YELLOW  0420.07 0421.07

YELLOW  0420.04 0421.04 0430.07 0431.07
0430.04 0431.04 0440.07 0441.07
0©440.04 0441.04 Botiom Non Perforated Betiom Perforated 0450.07 0451.07
0450.04 0451.04 —" "ETI' "y h 'Ii' B 0460.07 0461.07
0460.04 0461.04 | I L J

outside dimensions / mm

’_ 300x140x100 _‘

COLOUR Ectiony

Boftom

Non-Perforated Perforated

GRAY 0410.10 0O411.10
YELLOW  O420.10 0O421.10
0430.10 0431.10

0440.10 0O441.10

0450.10 0451.10

0460.10 0O461.10




Endoscopy Containers

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 250x60x50 _|

Bottom
Perforated

COLOUR

GRAY O711.05
0721.05
0731.05
O741.05
0O751.056
0O761.05

Implant Containers

Bottom
Perforated ( Non Filter )

GRAY O711.07

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 450x70x70 _|

COLOUR Boftom

Perforated

0721.07
0O731.07
O741.07
O751.07
0O761.07

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 310x138x65 _|

COLOUR Bottom

Perforated

GRAY 0611.06
0621.06
0631.06
0641.06
0651.06
0661.06

Bottom
Perforated ( Non Filter )

GRAY

outside dimensions / mm

|_ 500x155x75 _|

COLOUR Bottom

Perforated

0611.07
0621.07
0631.07
0641.07
0651.07
0661.07




Dental Containers

Flat Containers

outside dimensions / mm

310x190x50

Bottom Bottom
Non-Perforated Perforated

0510.04 0511.04
0520.04 0521.04
0530.04 0531.04
0540.04 0541.04
0550.04 0551.04
0560.04 0561.04

outside dimensions / mm

310x190x100

COLOUR NonF:e':z;‘:cted P‘:?g:’r'gd
GRAY O510.10 O511.10
0520.10 0521.10
0530.10 0O531.10
0540.10 0O541.10
0550.10 0O551.10

0560.10 0561.10

outside dimensions / mm

310x190x65

Bottom
COLOUR Bottom
Non-Perforated Perforated

e O510.06 0511.06
0520.06 0521.06
0530.06 0531.06
0540.06 0541.06
0550.06 0551.06
0560.06 0561.06

outside dimensions / mm

310x190x130

Bottom Bottom
Non-Perforated Perforated

0510.13 O511.13
0520.13 0521.13
0530.13 0531.13
0540.13 0541.13
0550.13 0551.13
0560.13 0561.13

outside dimensions / mm

285x280x55

COLOUR Bottom Bottom
Non-Perforated Perforated

GRAY 0810.05 0811.05
0820.05 0821.05
0830.05 0831.05
0840.05 0841.05
0850.05 0851.05
0860.05 0861.05

outside dimensions / mm

285x280x95

COLOUR Bottom Bottom
Non-Perforated Perforated

0810.08 0811.08
0820.08 0821.08
0830.08 0831.08
0840.08 0841.08
0850.08 0851.08
0860.08 0861.08

GRAY




Plastic Security Seal

0O011.01 Pack Of 100 Plastic Security Seal

Coloured Identification Label

Coloured
Identification Labes

COLOUR Bottom
Non-Perforated

ey 0020.01
0020.02
0020.03
0020.04
0020.05
0020.06

Paper Label With Indicator

0O010.01 Pack Of 100 Paper Label With Indicator
For Half-Midi-Full Size Containers

0010.02 Pack Of 100 Paper Label With Indicator i i
For Dental and Mini Containers

Indicator Strips

—_—
==
0O813.00 Pack Of 250 Class 6 Indicator Strips g mame
@ . TR ok

Paper Filter Pack Of 100 For Mini Size Containers

(7.\H\ [0} PRODUCT NAME

0012.02 Paper Filter Pack Of 100 For Mini Size
and Dental Containers



Silicone Mats

MM CAT.NO. MM CAT.NO.
180x280 0050.01 380x230 0050.05
245x245 0050.03 440x230 0050.06
270x125 0050.04 520x230 0050.07

Teflon Filter Textile Filter

Rt

43 %
& \\
) . ' 0013.01 Single Textile Filter For Half, Special,
O014.01 PTFE Filter For Half, Special, Middle . ) ;
and Full Size Containers Middle and Full Size Containers
0014.02 PTFE Filter For Mini Containers 0013.02 Single Textile Filter For Mini Containers
0014.03 PTFE Filter For Dental Containers 0013.03 Single Textile Filter For Dental Containers
Paper Filter
r_ﬂt E R . 0O012.01 Paper Filter Pack Of 100 For Half, Special,
=i = == Middle and Full Size Containers
.




PRODUCTGROUPS
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f. R

manufactures orthopaedics implants,
sterilization containers and accessories in line with world norms
with its high technologic workshop.
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© Copyright Ortimplant 2021

ortimplant

www.ortimplant.com

Ortimplant Samsun
Kirazlik Mahallesi, 1034. Cadde No:14 Tekkekoy
SAMSUN / TURKEY
export@ortimplant.com

Workshop
Organize Sanayi Sitesi Vali Mehmet Erdogan Cebeci
Bulvari No:34 Tekkekdy / SAMSUN / TURKEY
Tel : +90 362 266 97 28

Fax : +90 362 266 58 72
info@ortimplant.com

66
Quality
in
Health




